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Name:   KHALDOON HUSSEIN HAMZAH 

Date of Birth:   12/5/1976 

Religion :  Islam  

Martial statues:  Married 

Specialization: Materials Engineering 

Position:  Teaching 

Scientific Degree: Master 

Work Address:  University of Al-Qadisiyah/College of Engineering 

E-mail:  Khaldoon.hussein@qu.edu.iq 

 

 

 

Scientific Certification: 

 

Date College University Degree science 

2003 College of Engineering Babylon B.Sc. 

2017 College of Engineering Tambov State 

Technical 

University 

M.Sc. 

   Ph.D. 
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Courses Which You Teach: 

 

Date Scientific Title No. 

2018 Assistant Lecturer 1.  

  2.  

  3.  

  4.  

  5.  

  6.  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Year Subject Department  No. 

 Industrial Engineering Department Of Materials 

Engineering 

1-  

  treatment HEAT TREATMENT 

 

Department Of Materials 

Engineering 

2-  

 Principles of Production Engineering Department Of Materials 

Engineering 

3-  

 Engineering Drawing Department Of Materials 

Engineering 

4-  

 Mechanical drawing Department Of Materials 

Engineering 

5-  

 

Thesis which was supervised by  : 

 
Year Department Thesis Title No. 

7102 Materials 

Engineering 

DEVELOPMENT AND INVESTIGATION OF 

POWDER 

TECHNOLOGIES OF PERMALLOY SYNTHESIS 
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Conferences which you  participated: 

Type of Participation Place Year Conferences Title No 

poster Tambov 7102 Collection of articles of the eleventh 

interuniversity scientific student 

conference of the Association "United 

University. IN AND. Vernadsky "" 

PROBLEMS OF TECHNOGENIC 

1 

poster Tambov 7102 practice, innovative management ": 

materials of the VIII International 

Scientific and Innovative Youth 

Conference: October 27 - 28, 2016. 
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    4 

    5 

    6 

    7 

 

 

 

Scientific Activities: 

Outside the College Within the College 

  

  

  

  

          

Awards and Certificates of Appreciation: 

 

Year Donor Name of Awards and Certificates No. 

2018 2 Presidency University 1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 
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Publication  

Year Publication  

 

No. 

8102 Study the possibility of recycling Damaged 

Thermostone in Thermostone Najaf plant 
 

0 

8102 Part manufacturing “Secondary shaft” by 

cross-wedge rolling method 

 

7 

  3 

  4 

  5 

Books Composed or Translated : 

Year Donor Name of Awards and Certificates No. 

   1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

 

 

languages:  

 Arabic       

 English  
  Russian 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


